DATE IN SUSPENSE
££C6/CJ
ENGINEER LOGGED IN
AJSL. /
TYPE APP NO.
ABOVE THIS LINE FOR DIVISION USE ONLY
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION X f ^ . m / _
- Engineering Bureau - ftOPl A^Stif^^

UL or tot DO. Socttoo Township Range Lot Ido Foet from the NoitrVSoothlino Fset fioni die East/West Hoe Comity
Additional Well Information
" Lease Type Code_/
s
"Wort Type Code
N
"WeU Type Code
o
1 1 Cable/Rotary
R
" Ground Level Elevation
4053'
"Multiple
No
Proposed Depth "Formation
San Andres
Contractor
TBA
"Spud Date
ASAP
Depth to Groundwater 200' Distance from nearest fresh water well .5 mile Distance from nearest surface water
Liner Synthetic SB 12 mils thick Clay • Pit Volume: 1.200 bbls
f-JnMrijYvmSmrfMM l ~ l
2 1 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing Size Casing weight/foot Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC
18' 14" 36 40 Redi-Mix to -* SURFACE
12-1/4' 8-5/8' 24 2.100 1,100 SURFACE
7-7/8" 5-1/2" 15.5 5.200 1.500 SURFACE
9 Describe the proposed program. If the application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BAC^ grve tbe data on the present rnxxiuctiw zone.
Describe the blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional sheets i f necessary. , _ »• -_. , , _ i
Pom* Expires 1 Year Frorn Approval
Dal® Unless Drilling Underway ;
Propose to drill to 5,200* to test San Andres.
Will set 8-5/8" casing at 2,100' and circulate cement to surface. ,
At TD will run logs - set 5-1/2" casing and pump cement - circulate to surface. c'? 1!^-'
As indicated by logs, will perforate and treat San Andres zone(s) and equip for production. •. j®5""'
Blowout preventers will be standard double ram 2000 psi series. « -
0 1 hereby certify that the information grvenabo^is tnis ami complete to the
best of my knowledge and belief I farther cetUfVthal the drilling pit wffl be
constructed according to NMOCD guidelines j g j , a
an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan Q
• ,
Printed name:
Donald R_ Layton
Title: President
or
E-mail Address: Laytonoil@aol.com
Date: 9 / 2 5 / 2 0 0 6 Phone: (806 ) 745-4638
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
Approved by:
Title: Q OC FIELD REPRESENTATIVE 1 l/STAFF
SEP ?. a rtm
MANAGE
Expiration Date:
XONDITlC|BTO^RBffiM^i" Approval
for Drilling, ffl@lvc»/=W§S®^b// In the
Allison San Andres without Non-Standard
Location Dedication order approved by the
Santa Fe OCD Office.
DISTRICT F
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 08240
DISTRICT I I
1301 W. Grand Ararat, Arteaia, NU 66210
DISTRICT I I I
1000 Bio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410
DISTRICT IV
1220 S. St. Francia Dr., Santa Fe, NU 67506
State of New Mexico
Energy , M i n e r a l s a n d N a t u r a l Resources D e p a r t m e n t
O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V I S I O N
1220 South St. Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505
Form C-102
Revised October 12, 2006
S u b m i t t o A p p r o p r i a t e D i s t r i c t Off ice
State Lease — 4 Copies
Fee Lease - 3 Copies